Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

10/10/2018 9:56:57 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$1,818,564.83 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $668.80

$0.00 $0.00
$1,818,564.83 $668.80
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$5,778,597.59 $11,973,367.69
$0.00 $0.00

$5,778,597.59

$3,960,032.76
$0.00
$3,960,032.76

$0.00
$225.88
$225.88

$11,973,367.69

$11,972,676.51
$0.00
$11,972,676.51

($22.38)
$225.88
$203.50

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,818,564.83)
$0.00

$668.80

$0.00
($1,817,896.03)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($6,194,770.10)
$0.00
($6,194,770.10)

$8,012,643.75
$0.00
$8,012,643.75

($22.38)
$0.00
($22.38)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,342,108.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,342,108.17

$0.00

$0.00
$18,886.00
$628,014.00
$0.00
$11,512,708.17
$0.00

$0.00
$12,159,608.17

$10,817,500.00
$0.00
$10,817,500.00

$0.00
$361,106.90
$361,106.90

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$1,091,830.00
$0.00

$765.37

$0.00
$1,092,595.37

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$592,309.00
$0.00
$3,873,796.18
$0.00

$0.00
$4,466,105.18

$4,000,000.00
$0.00
$4,000,000.00

$626,490.19
$361,106.90
$987,597.09

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($250,278.17)
$0.00
$765.37
$0.00
($249,512.80)

$0.00

$0.00
$18,886.00
$35,705.00
$0.00
$7,638,911.99
$0.00

$0.00
$7,693,502.99

($6,817,500.00)
$0.00
($6,817,500.00)

$626,490.19
$0.00
$626,490.19
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