## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 11

041 - Lee County Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,818,564.83	\$0.00	(\$1,818,564.83)	\$1,342,108.17	\$1,091,830.00	(\$250,278.17)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$668.80	\$668.80	\$0.00	\$765.37	\$765.37
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$1,818,564.83	\$668.80	(\$1,817,896.03)	\$1,342,108.17	\$1,092,595.37	(\$249,512.80)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,886.00	\$0.00	\$18,886.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$628,014.00	\$592,309.00	\$35,705.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,512,708.17	\$3,873,796.18	\$7,638,911.99
Debt Service	\$5,778,597.59	\$11,973,367.69	(\$6,194,770.10)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$5,778,597.59	\$11,973,367.69	(\$6,194,770.10)	\$12,159,608.17	\$4,466,105.18	\$7,693,502.99
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$3,960,032.76	\$11,972,676.51	\$8,012,643.75	\$10,817,500.00	\$4,000,000.00	(\$6,817,500.00)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$3,960,032.76	\$11,972,676.51	\$8,012,643.75	\$10,817,500.00	\$4,000,000.00	(\$6,817,500.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	(\$22.38)	(\$22.38)	\$0.00	\$626,490.19	\$626,490.19
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$225.88	\$225.88	\$0.00	\$361,106.90	\$361,106.90	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$225.88	\$203.50	(\$22.38)	\$361,106.90	\$987,597.09	\$626,490.19

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.